## L05000072320

(	Requestor's Name)		
(,	(Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(,	(Address)		
(i	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT M	AlL	
(1	Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status_	<del></del>	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
		j	

Office Use Only



08/01/05--01055--001 \*\*25.00

M08/04/05

05 AUG -1 PN 2: 15
SELVELVESSEE E LOBINE

3/

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJECT: PROJEC	KT LUXE, LLC.		
	(Name of Li	mited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
	FREDERIC M. BARTHE, ES		
	O	Name of Person)	
BART	HE & LEIGH LLP		<del></del>
	(	Firm/Company)	
2455 E. S	UNRISE BLVD., SUITE 602		OS AUG
<del>-</del>		(Address)	ASSE
FO	RT LAUDERDALE, FL 3330		
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	PH 2: 15
For further information	concerning this matter, please of	call:	<b>D</b>
FREDERIC B		at ( 954 ) 523 555	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	: Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
<b>2</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	CJ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Enclosed is a check for the	(Name of Person)  e following amount:  CJ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	(Area Code & Daytime    \$55.00 Filing Fee &  Certified Copy	Telephone Number)  [7] \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

PROJECKT LUXE LLC.

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were document number <u>L0500007232</u>	e filed on JULY 22, 2005 and assigned
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) the liability company:	to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited
	Article ( is hereby amended to:	The name of the Limited Liability Company is: PROJEKT LUXE LLC.  PROJEKT LUXE LLC.  PROJEKT SEE TO THE PROJECT OF THE PROJECT
Dated JUL		ember or authorized representative of a member
	FREDERIC M. BARTHE	yped or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00